
Coaches:

Chuck Wilder

Hyde Park
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 19, 2019 Mon Practice (Try-outs) N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 20, 2019 Tue Practice (Tryouts) N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 21, 2019 Wed Practice (Tryouts) N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 22, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 23, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 23, 2019 Fri Practice (Parent
meeting) N/A 7:00

PM TBD

Aug 24, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 6:30
AM

8:00
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 24, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

FDR HS A
Gym

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Scrimmage Minisink
Valley

11:00
AM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Our Lady
of Lourdes

4:15
PM

OLL Turf Field
Stadium

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Upper
Soccer Field

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Aug 31, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 6:30
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Sep 3, 2019 Tue Regular Season O'Neill High
School

4:15
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ New Paltz 4:15
PM New Paltz HS

Departure Point:
FDR HS
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

L

Sep 7, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Marlboro 4:15
PM Marlboro HS

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

L

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season Saugerties 4:15
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Sep 12, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Upper
Soccer Field

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Wallkill 4:15
PM Wallkill HS Departure Time:

2:15 PM L

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field



Sep 17, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Upper
Soccer Field

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season New Paltz 4:15
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Upper
Soccer Field

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Red Hook 10:00
AM Red Hook HS Departure Time:

8:00 AM L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

FDR HS, Hyde
Park

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season Wallkill 7:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Upper
Soccer Field

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season Rhinebeck 7:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season Rondout
Valley

7:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

CANCELLED Oct
3, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:30

PM
4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 5, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Saugerties 3:00
PM

Saugerties-
Cantine Field

Departure Time:
1:15 PM L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 14, 2019 Mon Practice (away Game
vs Coxsackie) N/A 10:45

AM TBD Departure Time:
10:45 AM

Oct 14, 2019 Mon Regular Season
@
Coxsackie-
Athens

2:00
PM Stadium Field

Departure Point:
FDR HS
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

L

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Upper
Soccer Field

Oct 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season Arlington 7:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field NL

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season Highland 3:30
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 21, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Pine Bush 6:00
PM Pine Bush HS Departure Time:

3:30 PM NL

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Regular Season Spackenkill 4:15
PM

FDR Stadium
Field L

Oct 23, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 24, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field
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Oct 25, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

FDR Stadium
Field

Oct 31, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Red Hook 2:00
PM Bard College

Departure Point:
FDR HS
Departure Time:
12:00 PM

L

Nov 2, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ Goshen 4:00

PM Goshen HS

Departure Point:
FDR HS
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

L

Mar 1, 2020 Sun Practice (Boys varsity
soccer workout) N/A 9:00

AM
10:30
AM

FDR Stadium
Field
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